[image: ]

007 2025 MEETING CALENDAR
[bookmark: _Hlk141273377](Meeting dates and locations may change, please check for updated notices as meeting dates get closer)
	DATE / TIME
	POSSIBLE LOCATION(S)

	WHO IS SECURING LOCATION

	Wednesday January 22, 2025, 6PM
	Hamilton Park—513 W 72nd St

	OG

	Wednesday February 19, 2025, 6PM
	Ogden Park—6500 S Racine Ave
	Rosa


	Wednesday March 19, 2025, 6PM
	Lindblom Park--6054 S DAMEN AVE
	Rosa

	Wednesday April 16, 2025, 6PM
	Hamilton Park—513 W 72nd St

	Rosa

	Wednesday May 21, 2025, 6PM
	Ogden Park—6500 S Racine Ave
	Rosa

	Wednesday June 18, 2025, 6PM
	Lindblom Park--6054 S DAMEN AVE
	Rosa

	Wednesday July 16, 2025, 6PM
	Hamilton Park—513 W 72nd St

	Rosa

	Wednesday August 20, 2025, 6PM
	Ogden Park—6500 S Racine Ave
	Rosa

	Wednesday September 17, 2025, 6PM
	Lindblom Park--6054 S DAMEN AVE
	Rosa

	Wednesday October 15, 2025, 6PM
	Hamilton Park—513 W 72nd St

	Rosa

	Wednesday November 19, 2025, 6PM
	Ogden Park—6500 S Racine Ave
	Rosa

	Wednesday December 17, 2025, 6PM
	To be Determined
	Rosa
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